

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1208

Page 1, line 9, replace "Purposely or knowingly" with "Willfully"

Page 1, remove line 10

Page 1, line 11, replace "3. Purposely or knowingly" with "2. Willfully" and remove "of an insulting or provoking nature"

Page 1, line 12, after "with" insert "oneself or gestures, in a manner designed to insult or provoke"

Page 1, line 13, replace "4. Purposely or knowingly" with "3. Willfully"

Renumber accordingly